Leather U shape sofa - Mailand (Pull-out)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

312

90

122/247

85

46

55

Pull-out
Cream

Cream

Natural leather

Chromed metal

€1,569.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

257-1246947



